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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF LAW EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Institution: 001 LAW SCHOOL, SANTACRUZ

MISHRA ANKITA VINOD SAVITA

Code

Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester I

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

Total Credits: 20

Law and Social Transformation in India
Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges
Legal Education and Legal Research

Judicial Process

Jurisprudence and Medical Jurisprudence

G.P.A.:8.80 Semester Grade: A+ Total:390/500

Semester II

2001
2002
*2101
2102
2103

Total Credits: 20

Clinical Legal Education

Loopholes in the Law

Concept and Development of Human Rights

Human Rights & International Order

Protection and Enforcement of Human Rights for India

G.P.A.:5.84 Semester Grade: B Total:264/500

Semester III

3001
3002
3101
3102
3103

Total Credits: 20

Research Paper on Comparative Constitution
Doctrinal and Non doctrinal Research Paper
Human Rights of Disadvantaged Group
Internation Humanitarian Law and Refugee Law
Science Technology and Human Rights

G.P.A.:5.42 Semester Grade: C Total:246/500

Semester IV

4201
4202
4203

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.92

Semester I to IV:

Internship & Project
Dissertation & Viva
Teaching & Clinical Legal Aid

Semester Grade: B Total:270/500

***Revaluation correction. Sub:2101

Minimum 40% is required in

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Centre

25001 001 042

Credit

[ L [

©

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-102256

Int

032/050
022/050
025/050
031/050
030/050

Ext

050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050

Percentage:78.00

033/050
057/100
021/050
035/050
031/050

027/050
020/050
020/050
020/050

Percentage:52.80

052/100
053/100
025/050
025/050
025/050

020/050
025/050
021/050

Percentage:49.20

104/200
110/200
056/100

Percentage:54.00

Final GPA: 6.50 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1170/2000 Percentage:58.50

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

082/100
072/100
075/100
081/100
080/100

060/100
057/100
041/100+
055/100
051/100

052/100
053/100
045/100
050/100
046/100

104/200
110/200
056/100

082
072
075
081
080

060
057
041
055
051

052
053
045
050
046

052
055
056
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Total (100) Grade

A+
A+

B+

B+
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B+

Result:Pass



SIYOTE ASHWINI SATPAL SATPAL DHARAMVATI

Code

Semester I

Sub Name

COLLEGE RESULT
Institution: 001 LAW SCHOOL, SANTACRUZ

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

1001 Law and Social Transformation in India
1002 Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges
1003 Legal Education and Legal Research

1004 Judicial Process

1005 Jurisprudence and Medical Jurisprudence

Total Credits: 20

Semester II

G.P.A.:8.58

2001 Clinical Legal Education
2002 Loopholes in the Law
*2101 Concept and Development of Human Rights
2102 Human Rights & International Order
2103 Protection and Enforcement of Human Rights for India

Total Credits: 20

Semester III

3001 Research Paper on Comparative Constitution
3002 Doctrinal and Non doctrinal Research Paper
3101 Human Rights of Disadvantaged Group

3102 Internation Humanitarian Law and Refugee Law
3103 Science Technology and Human Rights

Total Credits: 20

Semester IV

G.P.A.:5.54

4201 Internship & Project

4202 Dissertation & Viva
4203 Teaching & Clinical

Total Credits: 20

Minimum 40% is required in
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Total (100) Grade

A+
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B+
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Result:Fail

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
25002 001 042 2018-0161-00-141447 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 034/050 040/050 074/100 074
4 035/050 046/050 081/100 081
4 038/050 048/050 086/100 086
4 031/050 036/050 067/100 067
4 029/050 042/050 071/100 071
Semester Grade: A+ Total:379/500 Percentage:75.80
4 026/050 020/050 046/100 046
4 058/100 --- 058/100 058
4 020/050 014/050-FF FFF/100 ---
4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062
4 029/050 020/050 049/100 049
Semester Grade: F
4 056/100 --- 056/100 056
4 057/100 --- 057/100 057
4 028/050 022/050 050/100 050
4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047
4 022/050 020/050 042/100 042
Semester Grade: B Total:252/500 Percentage:50.40
8 112/200 -—= 112/200 056
8 110/200 --- 110/200 055
Legal Aid 4 058/100 -—- 058/100 058
6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500 Percentage:56.00
both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current






